
European Championships for CadetsTuesday, 1 March, 2016 - 11:30FE_FIE_0001.1
# Name Country Rank Birthdate
1 BRUGGER, Lilli AUT 73 13-05-2000
2 KUDLACEK, Beatrice AUT 10 03-03-1999
3 REISE, Maria-Laura BEL 129 21-05-1999
4 ANDREYENKA, Hanna BLR 117 21-07-2000
5 ANDREYENKA, Yana BLR 94 21-07-2000
6 MALASHINA, Yuliya BLR 153 06-09-2000
7 ZAKHARAVA, Dziyana BLR 131 30-03-1999
8 DZHAMBAZKA, Margarita BUL 553 23-08-2000
9 KOLEVA, Gabriela BUL 510 17-03-2000
10 PANDOVA, Dobromira BUL 569 06-10-2000
11 STILIYANOVA, Teya BUL 582 20-07-2000
12 BLAZIC, Dorja CRO 260 23-08-2003
13 HAVLICKOVA, Anna CZE 72 10-09-1999
14 NEMCOVA, Stepanka CZE 173 21-09-2000
15 PRUSOVA, Kristyna CZE 393 08-02-1999
16 SEDLAKOVA, Isabela CZE 110 25-07-2003
17 BRONDUM, Alexandra DEN 56 13-07-2001
18 GRUM-SCHWENSEN, Sol DEN 87 04-04-2000
19 JOERGENSEN, Laeticia DEN 116 02-11-1999
20 VAABEN, Naja DEN 179 25-02-2001
21 CASTRO, Ariadna ESP 368 07-04-2000
22 NICOLLEAU, Roseline Celeste ESP 451 08-05-1999
23 BREDY, Perrine FRA 28 02-06-2000
24 LACHERAY, Eva FRA 26 11-03-2000
25 RECHER, Alice FRA 9 06-04-1999
26 WATSON, Solene FRA 39 11-08-2000
27 BABAEVA, Seville GBR 114 08-07-2000
28 CAMPBELL, Yasmin GBR 30 17-06-2000
29 DE LANGE, Kayleigh GBR 95 26-04-1999
30 GILL, Isabella GBR 108 11-04-2000
31 TSUKHISHVILI, Mariami GEO 308 17-07-1999
32 EBERT, Leonie GER 12 04-10-1999
33 UELTGESFORTH, Pia GER 49 26-04-1999
34 WEINER, Kari GER 34 09-11-1999
35 WERNER, Sophia GER 6 14-06-1999
36 CHAITOGLOU, Evangelia GRE 127 12-11-1999
37 CHALDAIOU, Maria-Eleni GRE 176 31-03-2000
38 DESYLLA, Maria GRE 326 28-01-1999
39 PANTELI, Efthimia GRE 262 15-06-1999
40 HAJAS, Nora HUN 13 03-10-2000
41 NAGY, Anasztazia HUN 125 10-01-1999
42 POLTZ, ANNA HUN 62 18-04-2000
43 SZANTAY, ANNA HUN 84 16-08-1999
44 CHERNENKO, DAYANA ISR 22-08-2000
45 EFRATY, Dror ISR 29-12-1999
46 GOLOBKO, LALITA ISR 28-10-2000
47 BERTOLA, Lara ITA 7 07-11-2000
48 FAVARETTO, Martina ITA 11 15-11-2001
49 PAPPONE, Arianna ITA 27 12-04-1999
50 ROSSINI, Serena ITA 219 18-04-1999
51 MALNIECE, Juta LAT 57 01-08-2003
52 SOLODKIHA, Jekaterina LAT 25 13-03-2002
53 CERES, Anastasia MDA 214 27-01-1999
54 MEULENAAR, Veerle NED 244 26-02-2002
55 ZOONS, Myrthe NED 124 20-04-1999
56 LIDZBARSKA, Julia POL 35 13-03-1999
57 MECH, Marta POL 5 18-11-1999
58 TOMCZAK, Renata POL 1 29-05-1999
59 WISOKY, Weronika POL 104 03-07-2000
60 CARIDE, Marta POR 499 27-07-2001
61 OLIVEIRA, Carolina POR 74 02-07-1999
62 CANDESCU, Rebeca ROU 14 06-10-2001
63 DRAGHICI, Raluca ROU 45 16-09-2000
64 SAVEANU, Anca ROU 20 13-04-2000
65 VACARASU, Raluca ROU 51 02-04-1999
66 KARPACHEVA, Anastasia RUS 15 10-03-1999
67 SEMENOVA, Anastasia RUS 37 14-06-1999
68 SUNDUCHKOVA, Alexandra RUS 24 02-08-2000



# Name Country Rank Birthdate
69 UDOVICHENKO, Anna RUS 3 12-07-2000
70 GOLIC, Teodora SRB 555 29-04-2001
71 JELICIC, Julija SRB 26-09-2003
72 KOSTIC, Andjela SRB 443 05-08-1999
73 STOJANOVIC, Sonja SRB 09-10-2004
74 CSEFALVAYOVA, Karolina SVK 118 19-07-1999
75 KRALIKOVA, Viktoria SVK 52 02-09-1999
76 NAGYOVA, Kitti SVK 128 03-05-2000
77 UDVARDY, Jazmin SVK 123 12-08-2001
78 ENGELKE, Isabelle SWE 482 30-06-1999
79 JADERLING, Miranda SWE 361 05-03-2000
80 JONSSON, Line SWE 245 05-09-2000
81 GULEN, Fatmanur TUR 209 03-04-1999
82 OKUMUS, Busra TUR 236 12-12-2000
83 OZKURT, Elif TUR 469 08-03-1999
84 OZUCAGLI, Asli TUR 339 02-04-1999
85 BUDENKO, Kateryna UKR 109 04-02-2002
86 BUDENKO, Oleksandra UKR 21 02-11-2000
87 REBCHUNOVSKA, Oleksandra UKR 103 06-04-2001
88 TARANENKO, Anna UKR 18 27-12-2000



13 pools3 pools of 6 and 10 pools of 768 (77.27% of 88) competitors promoted to the next round

Incomplete DE table of 128 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third



European Championships for CadetsTuesday, 1 March, 2016 - 11:30FE_FIE_0001.2
Seed Name Country Rank Notes
1 TOMCZAK, Renata POL 1
2 UDOVICHENKO, Anna RUS 3
3 MECH, Marta POL 5
4 WERNER, Sophia GER 6
5 BERTOLA, Lara ITA 7
6 RECHER, Alice FRA 9
7 KUDLACEK, Beatrice AUT 10
8 FAVARETTO, Martina ITA 11
9 EBERT, Leonie GER 12
10 HAJAS, Nora HUN 13
11 CANDESCU, Rebeca ROU 14
12 KARPACHEVA, Anastasia RUS 15
13 TARANENKO, Anna UKR 18
14 SAVEANU, Anca ROU 20
15 BUDENKO, Oleksandra UKR 21
16 SUNDUCHKOVA, Alexandra RUS 24
17 SOLODKIHA, Jekaterina LAT 25
18 LACHERAY, Eva FRA 26
19 PAPPONE, Arianna ITA 27
20 BREDY, Perrine FRA 28
21 CAMPBELL, Yasmin GBR 30
22 WEINER, Kari GER 34
23 LIDZBARSKA, Julia POL 35
24 SEMENOVA, Anastasia RUS 37
25 WATSON, Solene FRA 39
26 DRAGHICI, Raluca ROU 45
27 UELTGESFORTH, Pia GER 49
28 VACARASU, Raluca ROU 51
29 KRALIKOVA, Viktoria SVK 52
30 BRONDUM, Alexandra DEN 56
31 MALNIECE, Juta LAT 57
32 POLTZ, ANNA HUN 62
33 HAVLICKOVA, Anna CZE 72
34 BRUGGER, Lilli AUT 73
35 OLIVEIRA, Carolina POR 74
36 SZANTAY, ANNA HUN 84
37 GRUM-SCHWENSEN, Sol DEN 87
38 ANDREYENKA, Yana BLR 94
39 DE LANGE, Kayleigh GBR 95
40 REBCHUNOVSKA, Oleksandra UKR 103
41 WISOKY, Weronika POL 104
42 GILL, Isabella GBR 108
43 BUDENKO, Kateryna UKR 109
44 SEDLAKOVA, Isabela CZE 110
45 BABAEVA, Seville GBR 114
46 JOERGENSEN, Laeticia DEN 116
47 ANDREYENKA, Hanna BLR 117
48 CSEFALVAYOVA, Karolina SVK 118
49 UDVARDY, Jazmin SVK 123
50 ZOONS, Myrthe NED 124
51 NAGY, Anasztazia HUN 125
52 CHAITOGLOU, Evangelia GRE 127
53 NAGYOVA, Kitti SVK 128
54 REISE, Maria-Laura BEL 129
55 ZAKHARAVA, Dziyana BLR 131
56 MALASHINA, Yuliya BLR 153
57 NEMCOVA, Stepanka CZE 173
58 CHALDAIOU, Maria-Eleni GRE 176
59 VAABEN, Naja DEN 179
60 GULEN, Fatmanur TUR 209
61 CERES, Anastasia MDA 214
62 ROSSINI, Serena ITA 219
63 OKUMUS, Busra TUR 236
64 MEULENAAR, Veerle NED 244
65 JONSSON, Line SWE 245
66 BLAZIC, Dorja CRO 260
67 PANTELI, Efthimia GRE 262
68 TSUKHISHVILI, Mariami GEO 308



Seed Name Country Rank Notes
69 DESYLLA, Maria GRE 326
70 OZUCAGLI, Asli TUR 339
71 JADERLING, Miranda SWE 361
72 CASTRO, Ariadna ESP 368
73 PRUSOVA, Kristyna CZE 393
74 KOSTIC, Andjela SRB 443
75 NICOLLEAU, Roseline Celeste ESP 451
76 OZKURT, Elif TUR 469
77 ENGELKE, Isabelle SWE 482
78 CARIDE, Marta POR 499
79 KOLEVA, Gabriela BUL 510
80 DZHAMBAZKA, Margarita BUL 553
81 GOLIC, Teodora SRB 555
82 PANDOVA, Dobromira BUL 569
83 STILIYANOVA, Teya BUL 582
84 JELICIC, Julija SRB
85 STOJANOVIC, Sonja SRB
86 CHERNENKO, DAYANA ISR
87 EFRATY, Dror ISR
88 GOLOBKO, LALITA ISR



European Championships for CadetsTuesday, 1 March, 2016 - 11:30FE_FIE_0007

Strip 6
11:30

Referee(s):
SPEAKMAN, Adrian (GBR)

UELTGESFORTH, Pia GER
NAGYOVA, Kitti SVK
KOLEVA, Gabriela BUL
CARIDE, Marta POR
TOMCZAK, Renata POL
CHAITOGLOU, Evangelia GRE
DRAGHICI, Raluca ROU

Strip 7
11:30

Referee(s):
NOWINOWSKI, Dariusz (POL)

DZHAMBAZKA, Margarita BUL
VACARASU, Raluca ROU
NAGY, Anasztazia HUN
WATSON, Solene FRA
UDOVICHENKO, Anna RUS
ENGELKE, Isabelle SWE
REISE, Maria-Laura BEL

Strip 8
11:30

Referee(s):
SCOMPARIN, Isacco (ITA)

GOLIC, Teodora SRB
MECH, Marta POL
SEMENOVA, Anastasia RUS
ZAKHARAVA, Dziyana BLR
KRALIKOVA, Viktoria SVK
OZKURT, Elif TUR
ZOONS, Myrthe NED



Strip 9
11:30

Referee(s):
ANGAD-GAUR, Indra (NED)

WERNER, Sophia GER
NICOLLEAU, Roseline Celeste ESP
PANDOVA, Dobromira BUL
MALASHINA, Yuliya BLR
BRONDUM, Alexandra DEN
UDVARDY, Jazmin SVK
LIDZBARSKA, Julia POL

Strip 10
11:30

Referee(s):
GHEORGHE, Florin Sebastian (ROU)

STILIYANOVA, Teya BUL
MALNIECE, Juta LAT
BERTOLA, Lara ITA
NEMCOVA, Stepanka CZE
CSEFALVAYOVA, Karolina SVK
WEINER, Kari GER
KOSTIC, Andjela SRB

Strip 11
11:30

Referee(s):
KRALIK, Andrej (SVK)

RECHER, Alice FRA
JELICIC, Julija SRB
CAMPBELL, Yasmin GBR
CHALDAIOU, Maria-Eleni GRE
PRUSOVA, Kristyna CZE
POLTZ, ANNA HUN
ANDREYENKA, Hanna BLR



Strip 12
11:30

Referee(s):
LANGE, Robert (GER)

CASTRO, Ariadna ESP
HAVLICKOVA, Anna CZE
JOERGENSEN, Laeticia DEN
PAPPONE, Arianna ITA
GULEN, Fatmanur TUR
KUDLACEK, Beatrice AUT
STOJANOVIC, Sonja SRB

Strip 13
11:30

Referee(s):STOYCHEV, Yulian (BUL)BAKUM, Andrii (UKR)

FAVARETTO, Martina ITA
BRUGGER, Lilli AUT
BREDY, Perrine FRA
VAABEN, Naja DEN
JADERLING, Miranda SWE
CHERNENKO, DAYANA ISR
BABAEVA, Seville GBR

Strip 14
11:30

Referee(s):
KOVRLIJA, Ana (SRB)

CERES, Anastasia MDA
SEDLAKOVA, Isabela CZE
LACHERAY, Eva FRA
OLIVEIRA, Carolina POR
EBERT, Leonie GER
EFRATY, Dror ISR
OZUCAGLI, Asli TUR



Strip 15
11:30

Referee(s):
COJOCARI-NECETNAIA, Olga (MDA)

DESYLLA, Maria GRE
ROSSINI, Serena ITA
GRUM-SCHWENSEN, Sol DEN
HAJAS, Nora HUN
GOLOBKO, LALITA ISR
SOLODKIHA, Jekaterina LAT
BUDENKO, Kateryna UKR

Strip 16
11:30

Referee(s):
LIMBARDET, Christophe (FRA)

TSUKHISHVILI, Mariami GEO
SUNDUCHKOVA, Alexandra RUS
CANDESCU, Rebeca ROU
OKUMUS, Busra TUR
SZANTAY, ANNA HUN
REBCHUNOVSKA, Oleksandra UKR

Strip 17
11:30

Referee(s):MADR, Vilem (CZE)
MEULENAAR, Veerle NED
PANTELI, Efthimia GRE
GILL, Isabella GBR
BUDENKO, Oleksandra UKR
KARPACHEVA, Anastasia RUS
ANDREYENKA, Yana BLR

Strip 18
11:30

Referee(s):
NAGIMOV, Rail (RUS)

DE LANGE, Kayleigh GBR
WISOKY, Weronika POL
SAVEANU, Anca ROU
JONSSON, Line SWE
TARANENKO, Anna UKR
BLAZIC, Dorja CRO



European Championships for CadetsTuesday, 1 March, 2016 - 11:30FE_FIE_0008
Seed Name Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
1 KUDLACEK, Beatrice AUT 6 1.00 30 9 +21 Advanced
2 BERTOLA, Lara ITA 6 1.00 30 11 +19 Advanced
3 SEMENOVA, Anastasia RUS 6 1.00 28 11 +17 Advanced
4 BRUGGER, Lilli AUT 6 1.00 27 11 +16 Advanced
5 WERNER, Sophia GER 5 0.83 29 12 +17 Advanced
6T UDOVICHENKO, Anna RUS 5 0.83 28 11 +17 Advanced
6T FAVARETTO, Martina ITA 5 0.83 28 11 +17 Advanced
8 CAMPBELL, Yasmin GBR 5 0.83 28 12 +16 Advanced
9 NEMCOVA, Stepanka CZE 5 0.83 26 11 +15 Advanced
10 ROSSINI, Serena ITA 5 0.83 29 15 +14 Advanced
11 LACHERAY, Eva FRA 5 0.83 27 13 +14 Advanced
12 TOMCZAK, Renata POL 5 0.83 28 15 +13 Advanced
13 PAPPONE, Arianna ITA 5 0.83 26 13 +13 Advanced
14T EBERT, Leonie GER 5 0.83 26 14 +12 Advanced
14T WATSON, Solene FRA 5 0.83 26 14 +12 Advanced
16 LIDZBARSKA, Julia POL 5 0.83 25 14 +11 Advanced
17 MECH, Marta POL 5 0.83 26 17 +9 Advanced
18 POLTZ, ANNA HUN 5 0.83 26 21 +5 Advanced
19 SUNDUCHKOVA, Alexandra RUS 4 0.80 22 8 +14 Advanced
20 TARANENKO, Anna UKR 4 0.80 23 12 +11 Advanced
21T ANDREYENKA, Yana BLR 4 0.80 24 17 +7 Advanced
21T SZANTAY, ANNA HUN 4 0.80 24 17 +7 Advanced
23 GILL, Isabella GBR 4 0.80 22 17 +5 Advanced
24 SAVEANU, Anca ROU 4 0.80 18 13 +5 Advanced
25 UELTGESFORTH, Pia GER 4 0.67 27 15 +12 Advanced
26 MALASHINA, Yuliya BLR 4 0.67 23 12 +11 Advanced
27 VACARASU, Raluca ROU 4 0.67 23 14 +9 Advanced
28 CERES, Anastasia MDA 4 0.67 27 19 +8 Advanced
29T OLIVEIRA, Carolina POR 4 0.67 25 17 +8 Advanced
29T BREDY, Perrine FRA 4 0.67 25 17 +8 Advanced
31 RECHER, Alice FRA 4 0.67 23 15 +8 Advanced
32 HAJAS, Nora HUN 4 0.67 24 17 +7 Advanced
33 GULEN, Fatmanur TUR 4 0.67 23 16 +7 Advanced
34 CARIDE, Marta POR 4 0.67 22 20 +2 Advanced
35 SOLODKIHA, Jekaterina LAT 4 0.67 22 21 +1 Advanced
36 BUDENKO, Oleksandra UKR 3 0.60 22 18 +4 Advanced
37 REBCHUNOVSKA, Oleksandra UKR 3 0.60 18 16 +2 Advanced
38 WISOKY, Weronika POL 3 0.60 15 14 +1 Advanced
39 CHALDAIOU, Maria-Eleni GRE 3 0.50 23 16 +7 Advanced
40 BRONDUM, Alexandra DEN 3 0.50 24 18 +6 Advanced
41 KRALIKOVA, Viktoria SVK 3 0.50 18 15 +3 Advanced
42T WEINER, Kari GER 3 0.50 23 21 +2 Advanced
42T NAGY, Anasztazia HUN 3 0.50 23 21 +2 Advanced
44 GRUM-SCHWENSEN, Sol DEN 3 0.50 21 19 +2 Advanced
45T CHAITOGLOU, Evangelia GRE 3 0.50 23 22 +1 Advanced
45T DESYLLA, Maria GRE 3 0.50 23 22 +1 Advanced
45T CSEFALVAYOVA, Karolina SVK 3 0.50 23 22 +1 Advanced
48 ANDREYENKA, Hanna BLR 3 0.50 21 20 +1 Advanced
49 JOERGENSEN, Laeticia DEN 3 0.50 19 19 0 Advanced
50 DRAGHICI, Raluca ROU 3 0.50 19 20 -1 Advanced
51 ZOONS, Myrthe NED 3 0.50 16 18 -2 Advanced
52 BABAEVA, Seville GBR 3 0.50 20 24 -4 Advanced
53 NICOLLEAU, Roseline Celeste ESP 3 0.50 15 21 -6 Advanced
54 KARPACHEVA, Anastasia RUS 2 0.40 17 17 0 Advanced
55 CANDESCU, Rebeca ROU 2 0.40 18 19 -1 Advanced
56 DE LANGE, Kayleigh GBR 2 0.40 16 20 -4 Advanced
57 TSUKHISHVILI, Mariami GEO 2 0.40 13 23 -10 Advanced
58 ZAKHARAVA, Dziyana BLR 2 0.33 21 22 -1 Advanced
59 KOSTIC, Andjela SRB 2 0.33 22 25 -3 Advanced
60 OZKURT, Elif TUR 2 0.33 21 24 -3 Advanced
61 CASTRO, Ariadna ESP 2 0.33 19 22 -3 Advanced
62 REISE, Maria-Laura BEL 2 0.33 17 20 -3 Advanced
63 BUDENKO, Kateryna UKR 2 0.33 19 24 -5 Advanced
64 NAGYOVA, Kitti SVK 2 0.33 17 23 -6 Advanced
65 CHERNENKO, DAYANA ISR 2 0.33 18 25 -7 Advanced
66 OZUCAGLI, Asli TUR 2 0.33 18 26 -8 Advanced
67 MALNIECE, Juta LAT 2 0.33 14 26 -12 Advanced
68 BLAZIC, Dorja CRO 1 0.20 17 21 -4 Advanced



Seed Name Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
69 MEULENAAR, Veerle NED 1 0.20 15 22 -7 Eliminated
70 PANTELI, Efthimia GRE 1 0.20 13 22 -9 Eliminated
71 JONSSON, Line SWE 1 0.20 11 20 -9 Eliminated
72 VAABEN, Naja DEN 1 0.17 17 28 -11 Eliminated
73 HAVLICKOVA, Anna CZE 1 0.17 12 26 -14 Eliminated
74T UDVARDY, Jazmin SVK 1 0.17 12 27 -15 Eliminated
74T ENGELKE, Isabelle SWE 1 0.17 12 27 -15 Eliminated
76T SEDLAKOVA, Isabela CZE 1 0.17 12 28 -16 Eliminated
76T PRUSOVA, Kristyna CZE 1 0.17 12 28 -16 Eliminated
78 DZHAMBAZKA, Margarita BUL 1 0.17 7 29 -22 Eliminated
79 OKUMUS, Busra TUR 0 0.00 13 25 -12 Eliminated
80 EFRATY, Dror ISR 0 0.00 12 30 -18 Eliminated
81 JADERLING, Miranda SWE 0 0.00 11 30 -19 Eliminated
82 GOLOBKO, LALITA ISR 0 0.00 10 30 -20 Eliminated
83T JELICIC, Julija SRB 0 0.00 9 30 -21 Eliminated
83T KOLEVA, Gabriela BUL 0 0.00 9 30 -21 Eliminated
85 STILIYANOVA, Teya BUL 0 0.00 8 30 -22 Eliminated
86 GOLIC, Teodora SRB 0 0.00 7 30 -23 Eliminated
87T STOJANOVIC, Sonja SRB 0 0.00 6 30 -24 Eliminated
87T PANDOVA, Dobromira BUL 0 0.00 6 30 -24 Eliminated
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European Championships for CadetsTuesday, 1 March, 2016 - 11:30FE_FIE_0012
Place Name Country Birthdate
1 ROSSINI, Serena ITA 18-04-1999
2 PAPPONE, Arianna ITA 12-04-1999
3T EBERT, Leonie GER 04-10-1999
3T SAVEANU, Anca ROU 13-04-2000
5 TOMCZAK, Renata POL 29-05-1999
6 POLTZ, ANNA HUN 18-04-2000
7 HAJAS, Nora HUN 03-10-2000
8 WISOKY, Weronika POL 03-07-2000
9 SEMENOVA, Anastasia RUS 14-06-1999
10 WERNER, Sophia GER 14-06-1999
11 UDOVICHENKO, Anna RUS 12-07-2000
12 CAMPBELL, Yasmin GBR 17-06-2000
13 LIDZBARSKA, Julia POL 13-03-1999
14 RECHER, Alice FRA 06-04-1999
15 WEINER, Kari GER 09-11-1999
16 CASTRO, Ariadna ESP 07-04-2000
17 KUDLACEK, Beatrice AUT 03-03-1999
18 BERTOLA, Lara ITA 07-11-2000
19 FAVARETTO, Martina ITA 15-11-2001
20 NEMCOVA, Stepanka CZE 21-09-2000
21 WATSON, Solene FRA 11-08-2000
22 MECH, Marta POL 18-11-1999
23 SUNDUCHKOVA, Alexandra RUS 02-08-2000
24 TARANENKO, Anna UKR 27-12-2000
25 ANDREYENKA, Yana BLR 21-07-2000
26 UELTGESFORTH, Pia GER 26-04-1999
27 SOLODKIHA, Jekaterina LAT 13-03-2002
28 BUDENKO, Oleksandra UKR 02-11-2000
29 REBCHUNOVSKA, Oleksandra UKR 06-04-2001
30 CHALDAIOU, Maria-Eleni GRE 31-03-2000
31 NAGY, Anasztazia HUN 10-01-1999
32 KARPACHEVA, Anastasia RUS 10-03-1999
33 BRUGGER, Lilli AUT 13-05-2000
34 LACHERAY, Eva FRA 11-03-2000
35 SZANTAY, ANNA HUN 16-08-1999
36 GILL, Isabella GBR 11-04-2000
37 MALASHINA, Yuliya BLR 06-09-2000
38 VACARASU, Raluca ROU 02-04-1999
39 CERES, Anastasia MDA 27-01-1999
40T BREDY, Perrine FRA 02-06-2000
40T OLIVEIRA, Carolina POR 02-07-1999
42 GULEN, Fatmanur TUR 03-04-1999
43 CARIDE, Marta POR 27-07-2001
44 BRONDUM, Alexandra DEN 13-07-2001
45 KRALIKOVA, Viktoria SVK 02-09-1999
46 GRUM-SCHWENSEN, Sol DEN 04-04-2000
47T DESYLLA, Maria GRE 28-01-1999
47T CHAITOGLOU, Evangelia GRE 12-11-1999
47T CSEFALVAYOVA, Karolina SVK 19-07-1999
50 ANDREYENKA, Hanna BLR 21-07-2000
51 JOERGENSEN, Laeticia DEN 02-11-1999
52 DRAGHICI, Raluca ROU 16-09-2000
53 ZOONS, Myrthe NED 20-04-1999
54 BABAEVA, Seville GBR 08-07-2000
55 NICOLLEAU, Roseline Celeste ESP 08-05-1999
56 CANDESCU, Rebeca ROU 06-10-2001
57 DE LANGE, Kayleigh GBR 26-04-1999
58 TSUKHISHVILI, Mariami GEO 17-07-1999
59 ZAKHARAVA, Dziyana BLR 30-03-1999
60 KOSTIC, Andjela SRB 05-08-1999
61 OZKURT, Elif TUR 08-03-1999
62 BUDENKO, Kateryna UKR 04-02-2002
63 CHERNENKO, DAYANA ISR 22-08-2000
64 MALNIECE, Juta LAT 01-08-2003
65 REISE, Maria-Laura BEL 21-05-1999
66 NAGYOVA, Kitti SVK 03-05-2000
67 OZUCAGLI, Asli TUR 02-04-1999
68 BLAZIC, Dorja CRO 23-08-2003



Place Name Country Birthdate
69 MEULENAAR, Veerle NED 26-02-2002
70 PANTELI, Efthimia GRE 15-06-1999
71 JONSSON, Line SWE 05-09-2000
72 VAABEN, Naja DEN 25-02-2001
73 HAVLICKOVA, Anna CZE 10-09-1999
74T UDVARDY, Jazmin SVK 12-08-2001
74T ENGELKE, Isabelle SWE 30-06-1999
76T SEDLAKOVA, Isabela CZE 25-07-2003
76T PRUSOVA, Kristyna CZE 08-02-1999
78 DZHAMBAZKA, Margarita BUL 23-08-2000
79 OKUMUS, Busra TUR 12-12-2000
80 EFRATY, Dror ISR 29-12-1999
81 JADERLING, Miranda SWE 05-03-2000
82 GOLOBKO, LALITA ISR 28-10-2000
83T JELICIC, Julija SRB 26-09-2003
83T KOLEVA, Gabriela BUL 17-03-2000
85 STILIYANOVA, Teya BUL 20-07-2000
86 GOLIC, Teodora SRB 29-04-2001
87T PANDOVA, Dobromira BUL 06-10-2000
87T STOJANOVIC, Sonja SRB 09-10-2004



European Championships for CadetsTuesday, 1 March, 2016 - 11:30FE_FIE_0017
Name Country EFC Rating Member # Pool Table of 128 Table of 64 Table of 32 Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
ANGAD-GAUR, Indra NED B 00689885 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Ref: 1 Video: 1
BAKUM, Andrii UKR B 00702744 Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Ref: 1 Video: 1 Video: 1 Video: 1
COJOCARI-NECETNAIA, Olga MDA B 00737348 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Ref: 1 Video: 1 Ref: 1
GHEORGHE, Florin Sebastian ROU B 00827819 Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Ref: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Ref: 1
KOVRLIJA, Ana SRB B 00828078 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Video: 1 Video: 1
KRALIK, Andrej SVK B 00690500 Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Ref: 1 Video: 1 Video: 1 Video: 1
LANGE, Robert GER B 00688936 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
LIMBARDET, Christophe FRA B 00688670 Ref: 1
MADR, Vilem CZE B 00002618 Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Ref: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
NAGIMOV, Rail RUS B 00690368 Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Video: 1 Ref: 1 Video: 1
NOWINOWSKI, Dariusz POL B 00690084 Ref: 1
SCOMPARIN, Isacco ITA B 00689746 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 2
SPEAKMAN, Adrian GBR B 00689250 Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
STOYCHEV, Yulian BUL B 00829655 Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Ref: 1 Video: 1


